Students in 142A in Spring 2013

Bree Wiles:     Bree <hapkidochick2@yahoo.com>
Brooke E. Spieker: <brooke@umail.ucsb.edu>
Coco Tsai:  coco83810@yahoo.com.tw 

Emma Reppun:    <emmareppun@gmail.com>
Hannah Miller:    <hannahmiller1934@yahoo.com>

Heather M. Kriletich:   <hkriletich@umail.ucsb.edu>
Jonathan G. Borle:  <jborle@umail.ucsb.edu>

Josh Plotke:    <jplotke1@gmail.com>

Kylie Fredrickson:    <kyliefredrickson@gmail.com>

Miguel Poblete:    <gydudmn@gmail.com>
Miranda Remmer:    <rebeccamremmer@umail.ucsb.edu>
Nic Grantham:     <nicalgrant@gmail.com>
Shana Y. Yoo:   <shanayoo@umail.ucsb.edu>

Stephanie Ramirez:    stephanie_m_ramirez@umail.ucsb.edu                

Yasmin Irfani:    <yasmin.irfani@gmail.com>

Not in:

Hannah Ward:   <hdub91@yahoo.com>
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Hannah Miller  <hannahmiller1934@yahoo.com>

Heather M. Kriletich <hkriletich@umail.ucsb.edu>

Jonathan G. Borle  <jborle@umail.ucsb.edu>

Josh Plotke  <jplotke1@gmail.com>

Kylie Fredrickson <kyliefredrickson@gmail.com>

Miguel Poblete  <gydudmn@gmail.com>

Miranda Remmer  <rebeccamremmer@umail.ucsb.edu>

Nic Grantham <nicalgrant@gmail.com>

Shana Y. Yoo <shanayoo@umail.ucsb.edu>

Stephanie Ramirez  <stephanie_m_ramirez@umail.ucsb.edu>           

Yasmin Irfani    <yasmin.irfani@gmail.com>





 
	BORLE
	JONATHAN GREGORY
	jborle@umail.ucsb.edu                             

	FREDRICKSON
	KYLIE LIANN
	klfredrickson@umail.ucsb.edu                      

	GRANTHAM
	NICOLAS ALVARADO
	grantham@umail.ucsb.edu                           

	IRFANI
	YASMIN HAMID
	yasmin_irfani@umail.ucsb.edu                      

	KRILETICH
	HEATHER MARIE
	hkriletich@umail.ucsb.edu                         

	MILLER
	HANNAH ASHLEY
	hannahmiller@umail.ucsb.edu                       

	PLOTKE
	YEHOSHUA ELIYAHU
	plotke@umail.ucsb.edu                             

	POBLETE
	MIGUEL JUAN
	mpoblete@umail.ucsb.edu                           

	RAMIREZ
	STEPHANIE MARIE
	stephanie_m_ramirez@umail.ucsb.edu                

	REMMER
	REBECCA MIRANDA
	rebeccamremmer@umail.ucsb.edu                     

	REPPUN
	EMMA SCHOELL
	emmareppun@umail.ucsb.edu                         

	SPIEKER
	BROOKE ELIZABETH
	brooke@umail.ucsb.edu                             

	TSAI
	YU-NING
	ytsai01@umail.ucsb.edu                            

	WILES
	BREANA SAGE
	hapkidochick2@yahoo.com                           

	YOO
	SHANA YOUNG
	shanayoo@umail.ucsb.edu                           


